08/21/2016 15:25:14

Race Date: 08/14/2016

Release Time: 08:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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Ferreira & Evans
Ferreira & Evans
E. Dovale

E. Dovale

E. Dovale
Vertille Campbell
Ferreira & Evans
Ferreira & Evans
H. Huber

P. Furlano

P. Furlano

R. Rotiroti

P. Furlano

L&K Foster
D&W Lofts

D&W Lofts
Kempens Koupe
R. Rotiroti

E. Dovale
Ferreira & Evans
L&K Foster

B. Mathers

P. Kuo

Ferreira & Evans
P. Kuo
Rebellion Loft
H. Huber

Derick Schleifer
Marie Schleifer
Derick Schleifer
L&K Foster

E. Dovale
Ricardo Gaskin
B. Mathers
Ricardo Gaskin
Rebellion Loft

J. Kamstra

J. Kamstra

P. Furlano

P. Furlano

J. Kamstra
Rebellion Loft
R. Rotiroti

D&W Lofts

D. Rodgers

R. Rotiroti

D&W Lofts

D&W Lofts

E. Dovale

E. Dovale

P. Tsiampas
Rebellion Loft
L&K Foster

L&K Foster

Club Name
York Regio
York Regio
York Regio
York Regio
York Regio
North Wing
York Regio
York Regio
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
York Regio
Borden RPC
Humber Val
North Wing
York Regio
North Wing
Humber Val
Borden RPC
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
Borden RPC
York Regio
Pineridge
Humber Val
Pineridge
Humber Val
Humber Val
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
York Regio
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Borden RPC
Borden RPC

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Up North Combine

D03 NORTH BAY

Members/Flyers: 25

Birds: 362

Ring/Band No Col
CUSYLN 1111 F

CUSYLN 1114
Ccu 11530
CuU 11531
CuU 11518
Ccucu 3229
CUSYLN 1132
CUSYLN 1151
CU BORD 6073
CULP 2727
CULP 0062
CU CHMI 0587
CULP 2773
CU BORD 6797
CULP 3035
CULP 2924
CULP 2542
CULP 2742
CU YRI 0388
CUSYLN 1105
CU BORD 6713
CuU 12232
CUNW 166
CUSYLN 1115
CUNW 162
CU HV 672
CU BORD 6023
Ccu 13644
CuU 13710
CuU 13602
CU BORD 6721
Ccu 0910
CuU 7605
CuU 12231
Ccu 7579
CU HV 678
CuU 17547
CuU 17513
CULP 2739
CULP 2630
CuU 17543
CU HV 683
AU BAL 0031
CULP 2934
CU BARR 3040
CULP 2650
CULP 2908
CULP 2940
CU YRI 0384
CUSYLN 1169
CULP 2811
CU HV 673
CuU 3509
CU BORD 6740

Sx

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance
10 275.450
2 275.450
2 299.736
299.736
3 299.736
295.196
275.450
4 275.450
264.205
245.528
2 245.528
245.528
3 245.528
249.208
246.202
246.202
232.365
245.528
4 299.736
5 275.450
2 249.208
249.412
282.619
6 275.450
2 282.619
264.519
2 264.205
222.181
222.181
2 222.181
3 249.208
5 299.736
273.173
2 249.412
2 273.173
264.519
256.576
256.576
245.528
245.528
256.576
264.519
245.528
246.202
231.791
245.528
246.202
246.202
299.736
299.736
300.726
264.519
249.208
249.208

Var
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Clocked
12:13:15
12:13:18
12:35:56
12:35:56
12:35:57
12:33:02
12:15:02
12:15:03
12:08:15
11:53:01
11:53:04
11:53:10
11:53:11
11:57:41
11:55:25
11:55:29
11:42:33
11:55:13
12:47:29
12:24:51
12:00:40
12:01:31
12:34:32
12:27:40
12:35:01
12:17:58
12:17:47
11:37:38
11:38:19
11:38:21
12:05:11
12:55:27
12:30:11
12:06:46
12:30:52
12:22:33
12:15:33
12:15:36
12:04:36
12:04:38
12:15:39
12:23:51
12:05:27
12:06:13
11:51:56
12:05:53
12:07:06
12:07:07
13:01:06
13:01:10
13:02:14
12:26:30
12:11:18
12:12:27

ToWin
0:00
0:03
0:19
0:19
0:20
1:35
1:46
1:48
5:37
8:13
8:17
8:23
8:25
9:31
10:12
10:16
10:36
10:41
10:56
11:00
12:49
13:32
14:23
14:24
14:51
15:26
15:34
16:37
17:28
17:31
17:49
18:15
19:15
19:20
19:56
20:12
21:09
21:13
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:34
22:10
22:16
22:26
22:39
23:16
23:17
23:27
23:31
23:38
24:19
24:34
25:51

Velocity Nom

1087.9089
1087.6941
1086.4949
1086.4949
1086.4292
1081.1720
1080.3003
1080.2297
1064.2699
1053.6929
1053.4668
1053.0150
1052.9397
1048.4875
1045.8138
1045.5177
1044.1647
1043.8376
1042.8368
1040.2523
1035.4903
1032.6906
1029.4524
1029.3038
1027.6432
1025.3999
1024.9111
1020.8960
1017.7006
1017.5452
1016.4149
1014.7130
1011.0653
1010.7200
1008.5146
1007.4995
1004.0149
1003.8185
1003.7939
1003.6572
1003.6221
1002.5355
1000.3178
999.9404

999.3863

998.5549

996.3658

996.2986

995.6696

995.4492

995.0127

992.5666

991.6753

987.1579



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

55 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 695 5 264.519 0 12:28:00 25:53 987.0112
56 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6287 9 231976 0 11:55:08 26:00 986.5722
57 Vertille Campbell North Wing 16 CUCU 3205 C2 295196 0 12:59:16 26:03 986.3979
58 D&W Lofts LakeportR 16 CULP 2953 6 246.202 0 12:10:24 26:57 983.2348
59 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 679 6 264.519 0 12:30:18 28:17 978.6127
60 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12252 3 249412 0 12:15:55 29:27  974.5829
61 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7574 4 273173 0 12:40:19 29:28 974.5157
62 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7591 3 273.173 0 12:40:19 29:28 974.5157
63 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7568 5 273.173 0 12:40:21 29:30 974.3999
64 R. Rotiroti LakeportR 16 CU CHMI 0561 5 245528 0 12:12:41 30:17 971.6826
65 J.Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17548 4 256.576 0 12:24:04 30:18 971.6334
66 F.Szabo Humber Val 16 CUHV 857 14 264.485 0 12:32:15 30:21 971.4784
67 J.Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17541 5 256.576 0 12:24:07 30:21 971.4495
68 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CULP 3058 8 299.736 4 13:09:20 31:01 969.1647
69 D. Rodgers Barrie RPC 16 CU BARR 3048 2 231791 0 12:00:55 33:06 962.1211
70 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CU YRI 0378 9 299.736 4 13:12:45 34:09 958.5754
71 D. Rodgers Barrie RPC 16 CU BARR 3050 3 231.791 0 12:02:26 34:54 956.1020
72 \Vertille Campbell North Wing 16 CUCU 3242 C3 295196 0 13:09:13 35:20 954.6575
73 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 689 7 264519 0 12:37:14 35:30 954.1385
74 H. Huber Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6007 3 264205 O 12:38:00 36:38 950.3777
75 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CU MISS 0581 6 245528 0 12:19:23 37:48 946.5836
76 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CULP 2755 7 245528 0 12:19:30 37:56 946.1580
77 Vertille Campbell North Wing 16 CUCU 3214 C4 295196 0 13:12:15 38:10 945.3835
78 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CULP 2686 F 6 249.208 0 12:23:54 38:30 944.3274
79 J.Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17515 6 256.576 0 12:31:48 38:36 943.9882
80 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CULP 2781 8 245528 0 12:20:20 38:52 943.1293
81 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 697 8 264.519 0 12:40:32 38:56 942.9147
82 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CULP 2886 F 2 231976 0 12:06:09 39:05 942.4172
83 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12249 4 249.412 0 12:24:54 39:22  941.5327
84 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CULP 1635 F 7 249.208 0 12:25:28 40:14  938.7544
85 J.Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17516 7 256.576 0 12:33:32 40:28 938.0063
86 H. Huber Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6033 4 264205 0 12:41:47 40:35 937.6176
87 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6730 8 249.208 0 12:26:01 40:50 936.8135
88 H. Huber Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6903 5 264.205 0 12:43:21 42:13  932.4334
89 D&W Lofts LakeportR 16 CULP 2922 7 246.202 0 12:25:15 43:34 928.1885
90 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 20581 5 249.412 0 12:28:58 43:51 927.2971
91 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU 3506 F 9 249.208 0 12:29:25 44:36 924.9910
92 H. Huber Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6065 6 264.205 0 12:47:21 46:23 919.4536
93 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6232 3 231976 0 12:12:47 46:58 917.6871
94 M. Pallotta LakeportR 16 CUOSH 16910 BB 11 243378 0 12:25:21 47:08 917.1962
95 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7577 6 273.173 0 12:58:22 47:40 915.5614
96 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU 3525 10 249.208 0 12:33:02 48:36 912.7384
97 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CUKING 0035 F 11 249.208 0 12:33:07 48:41  912.4599
98 D. Rodgers Barrie RPC 16 CU BARR 3001 4 231791 0 12:14:09 48:50 912.0244
99 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7581 7 273173 0 13:00:43 50:02 908.4066
100 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17554 8 256.576 0 12:44:12 51:55 902.8008
101 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CULP 2751 9 245528 0 12:32:04 52:02 902.4553
102 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12263 6 249.412 0 12:37:32 53:19 898.6740
103 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CUPL 2593 10 299.736 4 13:34:30 54:09 896.2383
104 D&W Lofts LakeportR 16 CULP 2929 8 246.202 0 12:34:45 54:12  896.0946
105 M. Pallotta LakeportR 16 CUOSH 16938 BB 2 243.378 0 12:32:13 54:54  894.0599
106 Marie Schleifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13630 2 222181 0 12:09:40 56:20 889.9105
107 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CU 11528 11 299.736 4 13:37:22 56:47 888.6217
108 P. Tsiampas LakeportR 16 CULP 2801 2 300.726 0 13:38:59 57:18 887.1410
109 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CU 18022 10 245.528 0 12:37:46 58:26  883.9362
110 Vertille Campbell North Wing 16 CUCU 3230 C5 295196 0 13:34:35 59:01 882.2795
111 H. Huber Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6815 7 264205 0 12:59:55 59:29  880.9280
112 Vertille Campbell North Wing 16 CUCU 3243 C6 295196 0 13:36:24 60:42 877.5149
113 P. Kuo North Wing 16 CU 6685 H3 282619 0 13:22:08 60:46 877.3355
114 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU 3507 F 12 249.208 0 12:44:12 60:56 876.8754
115 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7584 8 273.173 0 13:12:07 61:32 875.2272



Pos Member/Flyer Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

P. Furlano

B. Mathers

R. Rotiroti

R. Rotiroti

E. Dovale

M. Pallotta
Ricardo Gaskin
J. Kamstra

P. Tsiampas

J. Kamstra
Vertille Campbell
Ricardo Gaskin
R. Rotiroti

D&W Lofts

E. Dovale

D&W Lofts
Ferreira & Evans
L&K Foster

R. Rotiroti

R. Rotiroti

F. Szabo
Rebellion Loft
Vertille Campbell
H. Huber

L&K Foster

H. Huber

B. Mathers

R. Rotiroti

R. Rotiroti
Rebellion Loft

F. Szabo

E. Sutton
Kempens Koupe
L&K Foster
Vertille Campbell
M. Pallotta

D. Rodgers
Marie Schleifer
Drake Richardson
Ferreira & Evans
Kempens Koupe
P. Tsiampas

D. Rodgers

J. Kamstra

D. Rodgers

B. Mathers

B. Mathers

D&W Lofts

P. Kuo

P. Kuo

H. Huber

Vertille Campbell
P. Furlano

D. Rodgers

R. Rotiroti
Rebellion Loft

P. Tsiampas
Rebellion Loft
M. Pallotta
Dearbourne Loft
D&W Lofts

Club Name
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Lakeport R
Pineridge
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Humber Val
North Wing
Pineridge
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Lakeport R
York Regio
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Humber Val
North Wing
Borden RPC
Borden RPC
Borden RPC
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Humber Val
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
North Wing
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
York Regio
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Humber Val
Barrie RPC
Humber Val
Humber Val
Lakeport R
North Wing
North Wing
Borden RPC
North Wing
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Lakeport R
York Regio
Lakeport R

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Ring/Band No

CULP 2763
Ccu 12251
CULP 2792
CU CHMI 0507
CUSYLN 1168
CUOSH 16878
Ccu 7600
CuU 17501
CU GUEL 0135
CuU 17546
Ccucu 3255
Ccu 7583
CULP 2725
CULP 2932
Ccu 11534
CULP 2913
CUSYLN 1127
CuU 7240
CU CHMI 0503
CU CHMI 0583
CU HV 841
CU HV 682
Ccucu 3241
CU BORD 6805
CuU 12401
CU BORD 6099
Ccu 12297
CULP 2669
CU CHMI 0542
CU HV 688
CU HV 840
CU KINGC 0031
CULP 2514
CU BORD 6786
Ccucu 3203
CUOSH 16893
CU BARR 3046
CuU 13718
CUORI 308
CUSYLN 1109
CULP 2517
CULP 2822
CUORI 70
Ccu 17558
CU BARR 3022
CuU 20568
Ccu 12256
CULP 2959
CUNW 169
CUNW 141
CU BORD 6085
Cucu 3252
CULP 2756
CUORI 67
CULP 2780
CU HV 677
CULP 2812
CU HV 685
CUOSH 16892
CU CHMI 0455
CULP 2901

Col Sx Bd

BBPD

BBWF

Distance
245.528
249.412
245.528
245.528
299.736
243.378
273.173
256.576
300.726
256.576
295.196
273.173
245.528
246.202
299.736
246.202
275.450
249.208
245.528
245.528
264.485
264.519
295.196
264.205
249.208
264.205
249.412
245.528
245.528
264.519
264.485
231.976
232.365
249.208
295.196
243.378
231.791
222.181
203.459
275.450
232.365
300.726
231.791
256.576
231.791
249.412
249.412
246.202
282.619
282.619
264.205
295.196
245.528
231.791
245.528
264.519
300.726
264.519
243.378
265.913
246.202

Var Clocked
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12:41:53
12:49:19
12:45:05
12:45:57
13:51:26
12:45:33
13:24:09
13:04:34
13:56:59
13:05:08
13:52:28
13:27:07
12:54:59
12:57:27
14:02:44
12:59:07
13:35:38
13:03:52
12:59:36
13:03:10
13:27:02
13:28:02
14:06:38
13:28:23
13:11:35
13:31:52
13:13:55
13:10:50
13:10:57
13:36:15
13:36:33
12:55:12
12:55:52
13:20:52
14:20:12
13:15:01
13:00:07
12:48:53
12:24:33
13:59:12
13:03:33
14:34:00
13:05:17
13:38:01
13:07:02
13:32:32
13:32:34
13:30:36
14:20:04
14:20:36
13:56:22
14:41:46
13:35:12
13:17:03
13:36:27
14:03:11
14:53:31
14:04:03
13:35:24
14:11:25
13:47:05

ToWin
63:03
66:20
66:38
67:36
69:42
69:59
73:40
73:47
73:47
74:23
75:42
76:39
77:44
79:36
80:05
81:28
82:22
82:40
82:55
86:55
87:24
88:24
88:55
89:10
91:12
92:48
93:30
95:31
95:39
96:57
97:19
97:20
97:31
101:28
101:35
103:20
103:27
104:57
104:59
105:54
106:37
107:42
109:36
109:41
111:40
114:03
114:06
116:41
117:14
117:45
118:21
121:42
122:52
123:35
124:16
125:00
125:34
125:54
126:24
131:28
135:07

Velocity Nom
871.0270
862.0727
861.2499
858.6396
853.0488
852.3131
842.7364
842.4297
842.4091
840.8652
837.5147
835.0935
832.3453
827.7089
826.4710
823.0969
820.8394
820.1229
819.5194
809.8780
808.7402
806.3784
805.1532
804.5628
799.8117
796.1179
794.5166
789.9024
789.6060
786.6736
785.8713
785.8266
785.4084
776.6715
776.4229
772.5877
772.3363
769.1029
769.0589
766.9785
765.5278
763.2640
759.2652
759.0632
754.9376
750.0361
749.9609
744.7126
743.6038
742.5617
741.3853
734.7449
732.4821
731.0866
729.7607
728.3346
727.2403
726.6007
725.6351
716.0970
709.3455



Pos Member/Flyer Name

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Dearbourne Loft
D&W Lofts

Marie Schleifer
Marie Schleifer
Derick Schleifer
F. Szabo

Derick Schleifer
Vertille Campbell
Marie Schleifer

B. Mathers

D&W Lofts

H. Huber

R. Rotiroti

B. Mathers

Marie Schleifer
H. Huber

L&K Foster

H. Huber

P. Furlano

E. Sutton

Drake Richardson
Derick Schleifer
Marie Schleifer
Marie Schleifer
Derick Schleifer
Derick Schleifer
Marie Schleifer
Drake Richardson
Marie Schleifer

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

York Regio
Lakeport R
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
Humber Val
ORILLIA PI
North Wing
ORILLIA PI
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Humber Val
ORILLIA PI
Borden RPC
Borden RPC
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

CU CHMI
CULP
Ccu

CuU

CuU

CU HV
Ccu

Cucu

CuU

CuU
CULP
CU BORD
CULP
CuU

Ccu

CU BORD
CU GUE
CU BORD
CULP
CU GUE
CU ORI
CuU

Ccu

Cu

CuU

CuU

Cu

CU ORI
CuU

Ring/Band No

0479
2916
13632
13634
13648
831
13649
3251
13638
12236
2957
6041
2620
12243
13640
6901
0944
6043
2770
6260
307
13650
13714
13703
13645
13647
13705
338
13642

Sx Bd

2

-

NOoO o oo o=

- ) =
- o

Distance
265.913
246.202
222.181
222.181
222.181
264.485
222.181
295.196
222.181
249.412
246.202
264.205
245.528
249.412
222.181
264.205
249.208
264.205
245.528
231.976
203.459
222.181
222.181
222.181
222.181
222.181
222.181
203.459
222.181

Var Clocked
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cocoocoococoa

o 4

14:21:48
13:56:28
13:22:25
13:25:12
13:25:28
14:28:04
13:33:50
15:29:31
13:43:06
14:28:51
14:25:19
14:53:43
14:27:29
14:35:25
13:59:45
15:12:45
14:49:12
15:14:45
15:10:15
15:06:00
14:37:33
15:32:25
16:24:19
16:32:51
16:46:06
16:55:24
17:09:37
17:33:33
19:05:11

ToWin
142:13
145:37
146:32
149:59
150:18
150:58
160:41
166:15
172:10
176:15
177:54
178:08
181:31
183:30
192:49
197:59
199:06
200:04
229:30
252:39
285:03
307:42
372:02
382:37
399:03
410:34
428:12
523:19
571:28

Velocity Nom
696.6194
690.6733
689.1114
683.2134
682.6536
681.5453
665.5447
656.6965
647.5692
641.4093
638.9602
638.6134
633.6479
630.7574
617.5983
610.5257
609.0127
607.7171
570.6636
544.5446
511.7737
491.0982
440.5585
433.2280
422.3170
414.9813
404.2472
354.7316
334.0147



